
内藤壽七郎記念賞歴代受賞者
回数 年 氏名 所属

1 平成１６年（2004） 塙　賢二 東京

2 平成１７年（2005） 石垣　四郎 兵庫

3 平成１８年（2006） 天野　曄 東京

4 平成１９年（2007） 南部　春生 北海道

5 平成２０年（2008） 小川　英治 岩手

師　研也 宮城

豊原　清臣 福岡

7 平成２２年（2010） 阪　　 正和 愛知

8 平成２３年（2011） 岡本　健治 大阪

9 平成２４年（2012） 松本　壽通 福岡

10 平成２５年（2013） 鮫島　信一 鹿児島

11 平成２６年（2014） 中村　泰三 埼玉

杉浦　壽康 愛知

山中　祐一 京都

富樫　武弘 北海道

桑原　正彦 広島

保科　清 東京

知念　正雄 沖縄

15 平成30年（2018） 内海　裕美 東京

秋山千枝子 東京

神尾　守房 兵庫

17 令和2年（2020） 栁　忠道 長崎

西牟田　敏之 千葉

志水　哲也 愛知

羽鳥　雅之 埼玉

船戸　正久 大阪

山中　樹 北海道

高橋　系一 東京

小山田　雍 秋田

片桐　真二 大阪

木野　稔 大阪

及川　馨 島根

令和6年（2024）21

6

20

19

18

16

14

13

12

平成２１年（2009）

22 令和7年（2025）

平成２７年（2015）

平成２８年（2016）

平成２9年（2017）

平成31年（2019）

令和3年（2021）

令和4年（2022）

令和5年（2023）


