

内藤壽七郎記念賞歴代受賞者

回数	年	氏名	所属
1	平成16年(2004)	塙 賢二	東京
2	平成17年(2005)	石垣 四郎	兵庫
3	平成18年(2006)	天野 瞳	東京
4	平成19年(2007)	南部 春生	北海道
5	平成20年(2008)	小川 英治	岩手
6	平成21年(2009)	師 研也	宮城
		豊原 清臣	福岡
7	平成22年(2010)	阪 正和	愛知
8	平成23年(2011)	岡本 健治	大阪
9	平成24年(2012)	松本 壽通	福岡
10	平成25年(2013)	鮫島 信一	鹿児島
11	平成26年(2014)	中村 泰三	埼玉
12	平成27年(2015)	杉浦 壽康	愛知
		山中 祐一	京都
13	平成28年(2016)	富樫 武弘	北海道
		桑原 正彦	広島
14	平成29年(2017)	保科 清	東京
		知念 正雄	沖縄
15	平成30年(2018)	内海 裕美	東京
16	平成31年(2019)	秋山千枝子	東京
		神尾 守房	兵庫
17	令和2年(2020)	柳 忠道	長崎
18	令和3年(2021)	西牟田 敏之	千葉
		志水 哲也	愛知
19	令和4年(2022)	羽鳥 雅之	埼玉
		船戸 正久	大阪
20	令和5年(2023)	山中 樹	北海道
		高橋 系一	東京
21	令和6年(2024)	小山田 雍	秋田
		片桐 真二	大阪
22	令和7年(2025)	木野 稔	大阪
		及川 馨	島根